SUB-15 FEMININO SUPERLIGEIRO (-36kg)

Ana Mikaele Moreira Alcantara Instituto Cuca 195

Ana Mayra Soares Sales Instituto Glaucia Lima 180

Pagina 1 de 18



SUB-15 FEMININO LIGEIRO (-40kg)

Ana Mikaele Moreira Alcantara

Dafne Emilli Barros Silveira Pimentel
Ana Mavyra Soares Sales

Mayté Ruany de Alencar Souza Gondim

Yasmin Lima de Souza

Pagina 2 de 18

Instituto Cuca

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC

280
145
135
35
35



SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-44kg)

Flavia Leticia Oliveira da Silva Lima Instituto Glaucia Lima

Maria Sophia Nunes dos Santos Instituto Glaucia Lima

Ana Clarice de Sousa Alves Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Lvynna Giovana Rodrigues Vasconcelos Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Mariana Vitdria Pereira Martins Da Silva Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo
Dafne Emilli Barros Silveira Pimentel Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz

Pagina 3 de 18

280
80
45
45
35
25



SUB-15 FEMININO LEVE (-48kg)

Yasmim Leticia Lopes Moreira Judd Kan 195
Laissa Kaylane Lima Silva Instituto Cuca 115
Adylla Sophia Inocencio da Silva Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo 90
Isabelly Barroso de Sousa Instituto Acdo e Reacao 80

Pagina 4 de 18



SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-MEDIO (-52kg)

Sarah Lohanny Rodrigues da Costa
Laissa Kaylane Lima Silva

Ketilly Willyane Leite da Silva
Maria Vitdria da Silva Moura
Yasmim Leticia Lopes Moreira
Jamile Ribeiro Candido

Rhillari Gomes Elias

Instituto Glaucia Lima

Instituto Cuca

Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo

Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu
Judd Kan

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Judo Kan

Pagina 5 de 18

245
90
80

45
35
35



SUB-15 FEMININO MEDIO (-57kg)

Jamile Ribeiro Candido
Thayla Marcia Almeida Silva
Anna Leticia de Souza Alves
Maria Clara de Lima Castro
Maria Vitdria da Silva Moura
Yohana Mesquita Fernandes
Ana Jéssica Flor dos Santos
Ana Sara Gomes Sousa

Ana Sthefany Silva Alves

Maria Clara Rodrigues Martins

Pagina 6 de 18

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Instituto Arcanijo

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu
Judd Musashi

Sampaio Doij6

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco

155
110
65
65
50
45
35
35
35
35



SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-63kg)

Lauanda Vitdria Lopes Gomes
Maria Eloah Paulino da Silva
Luiza Vitéria da Silva Oliveira
Maria Clara de Lima Castro
Ravara Ruth Souza Cavalcante
Anna Leticia de Souza Alves
Valentina Pereira Martins

Thayla Marcia Almeida Silva

Resgate Judd/Ceara SC
Associacao Judo Rogério Cruz
Associacao lkigai Dojo
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Instituto Acao e Reacao
Associacao Judo Bufalo Branco
Doij6 Império do Sol

Instituto Arcanjo

Pagina 7 de 18

390

115

100
90
80
45
35
25



SUB-15 FEMININO PESADO (-70kg)

Riana Gomes da Costa
Ana Esther Rocha Targino
Gisele Silva Alves

Anna Luiza Costa da Silva

Amanda Lana Castelo de Sousa

Saiko Doj6

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Acao e Reacao

Instituto Acao e Reacao

Pagina 8 de 18

470

210

200
35
25



SUB-15 FEMININO SUPERPESADO (+70kg)

Maria Elouise Goncalves Pereira

Maria Luiza Goncalves de Freitas

Instituto Cuca

Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Thyara Kayza Pereira Pianco Rodrigues Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Rayssa Gomes da Silva
Maria Eduarda Martins Silva
Yasmin Sophia Cardoso de Araujo

Francisca Tais Graciano da Silva

Resgate Judd/Ceard SC
Judo6 Clube Samurai Dojo
BNB Clube de Fortaleza

Associacdo Judo6 Rogério Cruz

Pagina 9 de 18

215
130
90
80
50
45
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO SUPERLIGEIRO (-40kg)

Nicolas Mateus Martins
Felipe Passos Santiago
Thiago Romao Ribeiro

Davi Pena Rodrigues

Samuel Lima Ferreira
Guilherme Ribeiro Silva Sales

Abraao Lucas Cunha Monteiro

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Instituto Acao e Reacao

Instituto Arcanjo

Pagina 10 de 18

230

180

115
85
45
35
25



SUB-15 MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-45kg)

Antonio Marcos Silva Fernandes Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Danilo do Nascimento dos Santos Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Daniel do Nascimento dos Santos Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Ismael Bezerra Parente Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo
Antonio Lucas Ramalho Silveira Instituto Glaucia Lima

Mikhael Angelo Gomes de Souza Rodrigues Judo Kan

Pedro larlley Costa Medeiros Judo Musashi

Pagina 11 de 18

225
180
125
110
35
35
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-50kg)

Kaua Freire de Oliveira Faria

Leonardo Pereira dos Anjos

Ryan Guilherme Fernandes da Luz
Danilo do Nascimento dos Santos

Jodo Pedro Vieira Silva

Daniel do Nascimento dos Santos

Levi Queiroz Bezerra

Claudio Vanderson Ferreira dos Santos
Gustavo Tavares de Oliveira

Jodao Guilherme Domingues

Kavky Ribeiro de Brito

BNB Clube de Fortaleza
Instituto Glaucia Lima
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Jud6 Clube Samurai Doj6
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Dojo Solo

Instituto Glaucia Lima
Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Instituto Feitosa

Doj6 Império do Sol

Pagina 12 de 18

180
80
70
65
65
45
45
35
35
35
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO LEVE (-55kg)

Kaua Mesquita Silva

Wendel Lucas Romao Ferreira
Ryan Guilherme Fernandes da Luz
Jose Raphael Benjamim Xavier
Danniel Silva

Yllankelme Silva Ferreira

Gustavo Tavares de Oliveira

Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Academia de Jud6 Professor Garcia

Associacdo Judo6 Rogério Cruz

Pagina 13 de 18

310

130

110
80
50
45
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-MEDIO (-60kg)

Victor Gabriel Lima Costa

Pedro Henrique de Sena Sousa
Danniel Silva

Paulo Filho Alencar Linhares
Isaac Silva Nascimento

Felipe Alves de Morais

Samuel Moura Peixoto Floréncio
Jose Raphael Benjamim Xavier

Moises da Costa Sa

Instituto Cuca

Instituto Cuca

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Washi No Tsume

Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo
Resgate Judo/Ceara SC

Jud6 Clube Samurai Dojo

Associacdo Judoé Bufalo Branco

Pagina 14 de 18

285
115
90
65
60
45
45
35
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO MEDIO (-66kg)

Joao Marcos Lima Ferreira

José Levy Victor Rocha Paiva

Kaio Felipe Araujo de Nascimento

Davi Juan Cruz de Sousa
Angelo Ariel Alves de Lima
Josué Menezes da Silva

Erik Ryan Pereira de Oliveira
Leanderson Paulo Amora Nere
Marcelino Caetano da Saude
Pedro Henrique de Sena Sousa

Raimundo Lucas Silva Soares

Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Acao e Reacao
Instituto Cuca

Instituto Acao e Reacao
Instituto Glaucia Lima

Resgate Judo/Ceara SC
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Instituto Cuca

Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Pagina 15 de 18

300
225
90
65
60
45
35
35
35
35
35



SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-73kg)

Micael Oliveira Ribeiro Instituto Acdo e Reacao

Davi da Silva Souza Judo Clube Samurai Dojo

Jodao Samuel Santana Costa Associacdo Judd Rogério Cruz
Jodao Marcos Lima Ferreira Associacdo Judd Bufalo Branco
Anderson Gabriel Fontenele Ribeiro Judo6 Clube Sol Nascente
Arthur Macédo Parente Jud6 Clube Samurai Doj6

José Luiz Furtado de Andrade Lima dos Santo Doj6 Império do Sol

Pagina 16 de 18

200
100
80
65
45
45
45



SUB-15 MASCULINO PESADO (-81kg)

Diordano Adri Portela de Carvalho Instituto Acdo e Reacao 65

Kaua Melo Silva Instituto Acdo e Reacao 45

Pagina 17 de 18



SUB-15 MASCULINO SUPERPESADO (+81kg)

Joao Pedro Vieira Dionizio Conceicao Instituto Cuca 260
Cassio Januario Neto Nobre Amaurilio Marques Gomes
Diretor Tecnico Presidente Fecju

Pagina 18 de 18



