



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 FEMININO SUPERLIGEIRO (-36kg)**

<b>Ana Mikaele Moreira Alcantara</b>	Instituto Cuca	195
<b>Ana Mayra Soares Sales</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	180



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 FEMININO LIGEIRO (-40kg)**

<b>Ana Mikaele Moreira Alcantara</b>	Instituto Cuca	280
<b>Dafne Emilli Barros Silveira Pimentel</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	145
<b>Ana Mayra Soares Sales</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	135
<b>Maytê Ruany de Alencar Souza Gondim</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35
<b>Yasmin Lima de Souza</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35



**SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-LEVE (-44kg)**

<b>Flavia Letícia Oliveira da Silva Lima</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	280
<b>Maria Sophia Nunes dos Santos</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	80
<b>Ana Clarice de Sousa Alves</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
<b>Lynna Giovana Rodrigues Vasconcelos</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	45
<b>Mariana Vitória Pereira Martins Da Silva</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35
<b>Dafne Emilli Barros Silveira Pimentel</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	25



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 FEMININO LEVE (-48kg)**

<b>Yasmim Letícia Lopes Moreira</b>	Judô Kan	195
<b>Laissa Kaylane Lima Silva</b>	Instituto Cuca	115
<b>Adylla Sophia Inocencio da Silva</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	90
<b>Isabelly Barroso de Sousa</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	80



### **SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-MÉDIO (-52kg)**

<b>Sarah Lohanny Rodrigues da Costa</b>	Instituto Glauzia Lima	245
<b>Laissa Kaylane Lima Silva</b>	Instituto Cuca	90
<b>Ketilly Willyane Leite da Silva</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	80
<b>Maria Vitória da Silva Moura</b>	Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu	70
<b>Yasmim Letícia Lopes Moreira</b>	Judô Kan	45
<b>Jamile Ribeiro Cândido</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Rhillari Gomes Elias</b>	Judô Kan	35



### **SUB-15 FEMININO MÉDIO (-57kg)**

<b>Jamile Ribeiro Candido</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	155
<b>Thayla Márcia Almeida Silva</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	110
<b>Anna Letícia de Souza Alves</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	65
<b>Maria Clara de Lima Castro</b>	Instituto Gláucia Lima	65
<b>Maria Vitória da Silva Moura</b>	Instituto Dojo Soares de Esportes, Cu	50
<b>Yohana Mesquita Fernandes</b>	Judô Musashi	45
<b>Ana Jéssica Flor dos Santos</b>	Sampaio Dojô	35
<b>Ana Sara Gomes Sousa</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35
<b>Ana Sthefany Silva Alves</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	35
<b>Maria Clara Rodrigues Martins</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35



**SUB-15 FEMININO MEIO-PESADO (-63kg)**

<b>Lauanda Vitória Lopes Gomes</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	390
<b>Maria Eloah Paulino da Silva</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	115
<b>Luiza Vitória da Silva Oliveira</b>	Associação Ikigai Dojo	100
<b>Maria Clara de Lima Castro</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	90
<b>Rayara Ruth Souza Cavalcante</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	80
<b>Anna Letícia de Souza Alves</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	45
<b>Valentina Pereira Martins</b>	Dojô Império do Sol	35
<b>Thayla Márcia Almeida Silva</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	25



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 FEMININO PESADO (-70kg)**

<b>Riana Gomes da Costa</b>	<b>Saiko Dojô</b>	<b>470</b>
<b>Ana Esther Rocha Targino</b>	<b>Resgate Judô/Ceará SC</b>	<b>210</b>
<b>Gisele Silva Alves</b>	<b>Instituto Cuca</b>	<b>200</b>
<b>Anna Luiza Costa da Silva</b>	<b>Instituto Ação e Reação</b>	<b>35</b>
<b>Amanda Lana Castelo de Sousa</b>	<b>Instituto Ação e Reação</b>	<b>25</b>



### **SUB-15 FEMININO SUPERPESADO (+70kg)**

<b>Maria Elouise Gonçalves Pereira</b>	Instituto Cuca	215
<b>Maria Luíza Gonçalves de Freitas</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	130
<b>Thyara Kayza Pereira Piancó Rodrigues</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	90
<b>Rayssa Gomes da Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	80
<b>Maria Eduarda Martins Silva</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	50
<b>Yasmin Sophia Cardoso de Araujo</b>	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	45
<b>Francisca Taís Graciano da Silva</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35



**SUB-15 MASCULINO SUPERLIGEIRO (-40kg)**

<b>Nicolas Mateus Martins</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	230
<b>Felipe Passos Santiago</b>	Instituto Cuca	180
<b>Thiago Romão Ribeiro</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	115
<b>Davi Pena Rodrigues</b>	Instituto Glauclia Lima	85
<b>Samuel Lima Ferreira</b>	Instituto Glauclia Lima	45
<b>Guilherme Ribeiro Silva Sales</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	35
<b>Abraão Lucas Cunha Monteiro</b>	Instituto Arcanjo	25



### **SUB-15 MASCULINO LIGEIRO (-45kg)**

<b>Antônio Marcos Silva Fernandes</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	225
<b>Danilo do Nascimento dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	180
<b>Daniel do Nascimento dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	125
<b>Ismael Bezerra Parente</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	110
<b>Antonio Lucas Ramalho Silveira</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35
<b>Mikhael Angelo Gomes de Souza Rodrigues</b>	Judô Kan	35
<b>Pedro Iarlley Costa Medeiros</b>	Judô Musashi	35



### **SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-LEVE (-50kg)**

<b>Kaua Freire de Oliveira Faria</b>	BNB Clube de Fortaleza	180
<b>Leonardo Pereira dos Anjos</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	80
<b>Ryan Guilherme Fernandes da Luz</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	70
<b>Danilo do Nascimento dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	65
<b>João Pedro Vieira Silva</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	65
<b>Daniel do Nascimento dos Santos</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Levi Queiroz Bezerra</b>	Dojo Solo	45
<b>Cláudio Vanderson Ferreira dos Santos</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	35
<b>Gustavo Tavares de Oliveira</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35
<b>João Guilherme Domingues</b>	Instituto Feitosa	35
<b>Kayky Ribeiro de Brito</b>	Dojô Império do Sol	35



### **SUB-15 MASCULINO LEVE (-55kg)**

<b>Kauã Mesquita Silva</b>	Instituto Cuca	310
<b>Wendel Lucas Romão Ferreira</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	130
<b>Ryan Guilherme Fernandes da Luz</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	110
<b>Jose Raphael Benjamim Xavier</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	80
<b>Danniel Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	50
<b>Yllanelme Silva Ferreira</b>	Academia de Judô Professor Garcia	45
<b>Gustavo Tavares de Oliveira</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	35



### **SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-MÉDIO (-60kg)**

<b>Victor Gabriel Lima Costa</b>	Instituto Cuca	285
<b>Pedro Henrique de Sena Sousa</b>	Instituto Cuca	115
<b>Danniel Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	90
<b>Paulo Filho Alencar Linhares</b>	Washi No Tsume	65
<b>Isaac Silva Nascimento</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	60
<b>Felipe Alves de Moraes</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	45
<b>Samuel Moura Peixoto Florêncio</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Jose Raphael Benjamim Xavier</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35
<b>Moises da Costa Sa</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35



## **SUB-15 MASCULINO MÉDIO (-66kg)**

<b>João Marcos Lima Ferreira</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	300
<b>José Levy Victor Rocha Paiva</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	225
<b>Kaio Felipe Araújo de Nascimento</b>	Instituto Cuca	90
<b>Davi Juan Cruz de Sousa</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	65
<b>Angelo Ariel Alves de Lima</b>	Instituto Glaucia Lima	60
<b>Josué Menezes da Silva</b>	Resgate Judô/Ceará SC	45
<b>Erik Ryan Pereira de Oliveira</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35
<b>Leanderson Paulo Amora Nere</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35
<b>Marcelino Caetano da Saúde</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	35
<b>Pedro Henrique de Sena Sousa</b>	Instituto Cuca	35
<b>Raimundo Lucas Silva Soares</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	35



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 MASCULINO MEIO-PESADO (-73kg)**

<b>Micael Oliveira Ribeiro</b>	Instituto Ação e Reação	200
<b>Davi da Silva Souza</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	100
<b>João Samuel Santana Costa</b>	Associação Judô Rogério Cruz	80
<b>João Marcos Lima Ferreira</b>	Associação Judô Búfalo Branco	65
<b>Anderson Gabriel Fontenele Ribeiro</b>	Judô Clube Sol Nascente	45
<b>Arthur Macêdo Parente</b>	Judô Clube Samurai Dojô	45
<b>José Luiz Furtado de Andrade Lima dos Santo</b>	Dojô Império do Sol	45



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 MASCULINO PESADO (-81kg)**

**Diordano Adri Portela de Carvalho**

Instituto Ação e Reação

65

**Kauã Melo Silva**

Instituto Ação e Reação

45



**FECJU - Federação Cearense de Judo**  
**Pra Frente Judô**  
**Ranking 2025**

**SUB-15 MASCULINO SUPERPESADO (+81kg)**

**João Pedro Vieira Dionizio Conceição**

**Instituto Cuca**

**260**

Cassio Januario Neto Nobre  
Diretor Tecnico

Amaurilio Marques Gomes  
Presidente Fecju